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Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)
Lamp shape
Cap/Base

Lamp finish

Fixture rating
General application

ETIM Class

Correlated colour temperature (k)
Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Wattage (W)

Power consumption (W)

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number

Dimming method
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Hi-PIN Eco G9 Capsule 230V 53W SV1
Halogen

53

Capsule

G9

Clear

Open

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Retail, Residential
& Consumer

EC000038

2800

Homelight

100

53

53

2000

5410288228464

Mains: leading / trailing edge
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Technical drawings
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